


STATE OF ARIZONA 

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN 

FINANCE REPORT 

Under A.RS. § 16-926(8)(5), a campaign finance report must be 
certified by the committee treasurer under penalty of perjury that 
the contents of the report are true and correct. 

By filing this report, you certify that, under penalty of perjury, you 
have examined the contents of this report, and the contents are 
true and correct. 

Printed Name of Committee Treasurer Signature of Committee Treasurer 

Arizona Secretary of State Revision 12/29/21 (fillable format) 

COMMITTEE ID NUMBER 

Date 

C23-01

Cicely Rocha-Miller 07/23/2024



C23-01

$2,150.00

$1,565.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,465.00

$0.00

$6,465.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$356.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$356.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$6,465.00 $356.30

$0.00

$0.00



C23-01

$8,614.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$8,614.63 $0.00



Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

C23-01

Michael Stavros 2024-07-02

1608 W Medlock Dr

Phoenix AZ 85015

Vice President of Business DevelopmentM Culinary Concepts

$250.00 $250.00 $250.00

5 12

Karen Bailey 2024-07-11

11650 N. 40th Street

Phoenix AZ 85028

Retired Retired

$300.00 $300.00 $300.00

Joseph Miller 2024-07-11

310 W San Marcos Dr

Chandler AZ 85225

General Manager Rocha LLC

$500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Ashley Nolan 2024-07-11

3347 East Glacier Place

Chandler AZ 85249

Vice President Chandler Law Enforcement Association

$350.00 $350.00 $350.00

Kourtney Walker 2024-07-11

5808 S Stanley Pl

Tempe AZ 85283

Mindset Coach Self

$250.00 $250.00 $250.00



Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

C23-01

Amanda Wharff 2024-07-11

4628 W Olney Ave

Laveen AZ 85339

Business Owner Lash Out Studios

$250.00 $250.00 $320.00

$2,150.00 $2,270.00

6 12

Michael Godfrey 2024-07-11

349 W Fairway Pl

Chandler AZ 85225

Retired Retired

$250.00 $250.00 $300.00



C23-01

$1,565 $5,498.95

$1,565 $5,498.95



Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

C23-01

Manuel Rocha 2024-07-10

9231 Los Olivos Circle

Atascadero CA 93422

Correctional Administrator California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation

$250.00 $250.00 $250.00

$250.00 $250.00

8 12



C23-01

UFCW Local 99

2401 N Central Ave

Phoenix AZ 85004

2083 2024-07-02

$2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

$2,500.00 $2,500.00

9 12



Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

Lobbyist ID#

C23-01

Eric Chalmers 2024-07-02

4455 E Camelback Rd Ste D145

Phoenix AZ 85018

Founder Resilient Strategies

$356.30 $356.30 $712.60

$356.30 $712.60

10 12



C23-01

Bill Henson

4571 West Elgin Street

07/11/2024

Chandler AZ 85226

Event Entertainment

$500 $500 $500

Heidi's Events and Catering 07/11/2024

2095 W 15th St

Tempe AZ 85281

Event Venue and Catering

$5657.59 $5657.59 $6650

$6157.59 $7150



✔

✔

✔

✔

C23-01

Times Local Media Group

1900 W. Broadway Road

Tempe AZ 85281

Digital Advertising

2024-07-01
$956.12 $956.12 $1,921.24

$15,101.98 $35,914.74

11 12

Resilient Strategies

4455 E Camelback Rd Ste D145

Phoenix AZ 85018

Marketing

2024-07-05
$6,000.00 $6,487.35 $13,487.35

Resilient Strategies

4455 E Camelback Rd Ste D145

Phoenix AZ 85018

Marketing

2024-07-12
$487.35 $6,487.35 $13,487.35

Union Print Shop

49 S. Sycamore St Ste 3-4

Mesa AZ 85202

Printing

2024-07-12
$1,171.16 $1,171.16 $7,018.80



C23-01

$138.88 $660.33

$138.88 $660.33

12 12
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